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Position

Water Superintendent

Lead Water Distribution Operator
Lead Water Production Operator
Water Inspector

Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Services Technician Il
Water Production Operator |
Lead Water Services Technician
Water Services Technician Il
Water Production Operator |
Administrative Specialist Il
Water Services Technician Il

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo

Camarillo

Department

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Total Wages

$142,412
$101,751
$100,165
$96,584
$93,874
$90,594
$89,972
$89,168
$83,567
$83,244
$82,567
$79,873
$79,054
$78,587
$72,313
$17,880



