	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Superintendent		Camarillo	Water	\$142,412
2.	Lead Water Distribution Operator		Camarillo	Water	\$101,751
3.	Lead Water Production Operator		Camarillo	Water	\$100,165
4.	Water Inspector		Camarillo	Water	\$96,584
5.	Water Distribution Operator III		Camarillo	Water	\$93,874
6.	Water Distribution Operator III		Camarillo	Water	\$90,594
7.	Water Distribution Operator III		Camarillo	Water	\$89,972
8.	Water Distribution Operator III		Camarillo	Water	\$89,168
9.	Water Services Technician II		Camarillo	Water	\$83,567
10.	Water Production Operator II		Camarillo	Water	\$83,244
11.	Lead Water Services Technician		Camarillo	Water	\$82,567
12.	Water Services Technician II		Camarillo	Water	\$79,873
13.	Water Production Operator II		Camarillo	Water	\$79,054
14.	Administrative Specialist II		Camarillo	Water	\$78,587
15.	Water Services Technician II		Camarillo	Water	\$72,313
16.	Intern		Camarillo	Water	\$17,880